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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

CRO CROATIA 1.73 yes

        SAKAC Tia 2004 R F      

        TRCIN Katja 2006 R F      

        SMREKAR Lota 2007 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

EFC MIXED EUROPE 1.9999 yes

        Michael Cleary   Team Manager        

        FINKENSTAEDT Antonia 2004 R F      

        TANG LAUREN YAN FAYE 2005 R F      

        DE N'YEURT Tabitha 2003 L F      

        KENISTON-COOPER Isabella 2003 F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA FRANCE 1.6 yes

        Derage Je'remy   Team Manager        

        DARDE Cyrielle 2003 R F      

        MIKA Emma 2003 L F      

        BULLIER Fanny 2003 F      

        MARCHAL Maloe 2004 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GER GERMANY 1.9 yes

        KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie 2003 R F      

        HOEFLER Marie 2004 L F      

        HOHENADEL Celia 2003 R F      

        HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 2004 L F      

GERMANY 2 1.22 yes

        KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle 2003 L F      

        DRESCHER Lea Sophie 2003 R F      

        OYMANN Renee 2004 R F      

        ZONI Anna 2003 R F      

GERMANY 3 1.34 yes

        DERPA Katharina 2003 R F      

        BALLE Jennifer 2003 R F      

        SCHALLER Cora Elisabeth 2003 R F      

        ARNELA Lucia 2005 R F      

GERMANY 4 1.45 yes

        KLOCKHAUS Emily 2003 R F      

        KATKAY Sinem Dicle 2003 R F      

        RUSTLER Aline 2003 L F      

        EVERS Larissa 2005 L F      

GERMANY 5 1.47 yes

        HASSINGER Liliane 2004 R F      

        RATZ Victoria 2004 R F      

        WITT Lara 2004 R F      

        BLUM Luna 2005 L F      

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

HUN HUNGARY 1 1.5 yes

        FENYVESI Viktoria 2003 R F      

        KOVACS Reka 2004 R F      

        WOLF Eszter 2004 R F      

        KALOCSAI Luca 2004 R F      

HUNGARY 2 1.58 yes

        ZSOLDOSI Emilia 2003 R F      

        FROMMER Eva 2005 R F      

        NAZER Lili 2004 R F      

        POLONYI Petra 2006 R F      

HUNGARY 3 1.84 yes

        NADASDY Anna 2005 R F      

        BARTUS Claudia 2007 L F      

        BADAR Szonja 2006 R F      

        TOTH Lena Sara 2006 R F      

  3 Participants (3 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

NED NETHERLANDS 1.13 yes

        BUIJSE Valerie 2005 R F      

        EMANUEL Ava 2005 R F      

        YOSHIMORI Rachika 2006 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.1 yes

        LACHMAN Antonina 2003 R F      

        OKLINSKA Marta 2003 R F      

        KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 2003 R F      

        ZURAWSKA Karolina 2004 R F      

POLAND 2 1.10 yes

        KISIELEWSKA Alicja 2003 R F      

        SZEMPLINSKA Natalia 2003 R F      

        DANIEWSKA Michalina 2003 R F      

        OLSZEWSKA Amelia 2004 R F      

POLAND 3 1.20 yes

        WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara 2003 L F      

        JERZ Lena 2004 R F      

        GRACZYK Julia 2005 R F      

        LISZKA Aleksandra 2003 R F      

POLAND 4 1.28 yes

        NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 2005 L F      

        KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia 2005 R F      

        ZACHAREWICZ Ewa 2003 R F      

        SZMIT Laura 2003 L F      

POLAND 5 1.38 yes

        WOZNIAK Natalia 2004 R F      

        SZCZECHOWSKA Laura 2005 R F      

        PIATKOWSKA Lena 2005 R F      

        MULAK Julia 2004 R F      

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

ROU ROMANIA 1.2 yes

        SOFRAN Teodora 2003 R F      

        MANESCU Denisa 2004 L F      

        DINCA Andreea 2005 R F      

        VASILE Karina 2004 R F      

ROMANIA 2 1.23 yes

        BRICIU Anne Marie 2003 R F      

        TEODORESCU Maria 2005 R F      

        ROSCA Daria 2004 R F      

        NEAGU CULEA Mara 2005 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

RUS RUSSIA 1 1.4 yes

        BORODAENKO Alina 2004 R F      

        MALYSHEVA Darya 2003 R F      

        KAMALDINOVA Arina 2003 R F      

        BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia 2004 L F      

RUSSIA 2 1.14 yes

        PENYUSHKINA Vladislava 2003 R F      

        MAMEDOVA Aila 2005 R F      

        GLEBOVA Kseniia 2003 L F      

        SOLOVEVA Anna 2004 R F      

RUSSIA 3 1.29 yes

        BABAEVA Diana 2005 R F      

        NEVEROVA Maria 2004 L F      

        BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 2003 L F      

        ZORINA Irina 2006 R F      

RUSSIA 4 1.37 yes

        IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla 2003 R F      

        IVANOVA Elizaveta 2003 R F      

        LEONT'YEVA Zoya 2003 R F      

        TEDEEVA Valeria 2004 R F      

RUSSIA 5 1.49 yes

        KRASNOPEROVA Irina 2004 R F      

        CHAUSOVA Vera 2006 R F      

        RAKHIMOVA Diliara 2004 R F      

        MULIUKOVA Aigul 2004 R F      

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

9 Nations, 24 Participants (24 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 299.0 POL POLAND yes

2. 1 002 225.0 ROU ROMANIA yes

3. 1 004 192.0 RUS RUSSIA 1 yes

4. 1 005 190.0 HUN HUNGARY 1 yes

5. 1 006 164.0 FRA FRANCE yes

6. 1 009 142.0 GER GERMANY yes

7. 1 010 130.0 POL POLAND 2 yes

8. 1 013 103.0 NED NETHERLANDS yes

9. 1 014 100.0 RUS RUSSIA 2 yes

10. 1 020 78.0 POL POLAND 3 yes

11. 1 022 72.0 GER GERMANY 2 yes

12. 1 023 66.0 ROU ROMANIA 2 yes

13. 1 028 61.0 POL POLAND 4 yes

14. 1 029 59.0 RUS RUSSIA 3 yes

15. 1 034 39.0 GER GERMANY 3 yes

16. 1 037 33.0 RUS RUSSIA 4 yes

17. 1 038 32.0 POL POLAND 5 yes

18. 1 045 24.0 GER GERMANY 4 yes

19. 1 047 24.0 GER GERMANY 5 yes

20. 1 049 23.0 RUS RUSSIA 5 yes

21. 1 058 16.0 HUN HUNGARY 2 yes

22. 1 073 8.0 CRO CROATIA yes

23. 1 084 0.0 HUN HUNGARY 3 yes

T 9 000 EFC MIXED EUROPE yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

Martina Ganassin

Competition manager

Björn Rausch
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Format

Participants 24 Participants

1 Direct elimination
15.12. 09:00

Table of 32 with place 1-16

24 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 15.12. 09:00

Table of 32
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 POL POLAND 2 1 299.0

2 ROU ROMANIA 2 2 225.0

3 RUS RUSSIA 1 2 4 192.0

4 HUN HUNGARY 1 2 5 190.0

5 FRA FRANCE 2 6 164.0

6 GER GERMANY 2 9 142.0

7 POL POLAND 2 2 10 130.0

8 NED NETHERLANDS 2 13 103.0

9 RUS RUSSIA 2 2 14 100.0

10 POL POLAND 3 2 20 78.0

11 GER GERMANY 2 2 22 72.0

12 ROU ROMANIA 2 2 23 66.0

13 POL POLAND 4 2 28 61.0

14 RUS RUSSIA 3 2 29 59.0

15 GER GERMANY 3 2 34 39.0

16 RUS RUSSIA 4 2 37 33.0

17 POL POLAND 5 2 38 32.0

18 GER GERMANY 4 2 45 24.0

19 GER GERMANY 5 2 47 24.0

20 RUS RUSSIA 5 2 49 23.0

21 HUN HUNGARY 2 2 58 16.0

22 CRO CROATIA 2 73 8.0

23 HUN HUNGARY 3 2 84 0.0

24 EFC MIXED EUROPE 2 9999
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

1 POLAND POL  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sun 09:00

17 POLAND 5 POL   37

16 RUSSIA 4 RUS   V

  R: KUTSYI Leon (GER) / BOROWIAK Merlin (GER)

  Piste 3 Sun 09:00

9 RUSSIA 2 RUS   V

24 MIXED EUROPE EFC   11

  R: BESSY Matthieu (FRA) / CHRISTEN Roman (GER)

 

25 *** bye ***  

8 NETHERLANDS NED  

 

 

5 FRANCE FRA  

28 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Sun 09:00

21 HUNGARY 2 HUN   V

12 ROMANIA 2 ROU   27

  R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER) / SCHARF Willi (GER)

  Piste 6 Sun 09:00

13 POLAND 4 POL   19

20 RUSSIA 5 RUS   V

  R: HERZHOFF Julius (GER) / MÖLLER Tom (GER)

 

29 *** bye ***  

4 HUNGARY 1 HUN  

 

Piste 1 Sun 10:15

POLAND POL   V

RUSSIA 4 RUS   36

R: SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (LAT) / CHRISTEN Roman (GER)

Piste 3 Sun 10:15

RUSSIA 2 RUS   V

NETHERLANDS NED   25

R: BOROWIAK Merlin (GER) / TENBERGEN Paul (GER)

Piste 4 Sun 10:15

FRANCE FRA   V

HUNGARY 2 (21) HUN   44

R: HERZHOFF Julius (GER) / KONIECZNY Tomasz (POL)

Piste 6 Sun 10:15

RUSSIA 5 (20) RUS   34

HUNGARY 1 HUN   V

R: SCHARF Willi (GER) / BESSY Matthieu (FRA)
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

3 RUSSIA 1 RUS  

30 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 9 Sun 09:00

19 GERMANY 5 GER   15

14 RUSSIA 3 RUS   V

  R: KONIECZNY Tomasz (POL) / BENCZE ATTILA (HUN)

  Piste 12 Sun 09:00

11 GERMANY 2 GER   V

22 CROATIA CRO   21

  R: GASPARIN Janos (HUN) / VETULANI Maria (POL)

 

27 *** bye ***  

6 GERMANY GER  

 

 

7 POLAND 2 POL  

26 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 15 Sun 09:00

23 HUNGARY 3 HUN   41

10 POLAND 3 POL   V

  R: TENBERGEN Paul (GER) / SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (LAT)

  Piste FI Sun 09:00

15 GERMANY 3 GER   V

18 GERMANY 4 GER   38

  R: MIETKI Maciej (POL) / SNYTNIKOV Viktor (RUS)

 

31 *** bye ***  

2 ROMANIA ROU  

 

Piste 9 Sun 10:15

RUSSIA 1 RUS   V 41

RUSSIA 3 RUS   33

R: MÖLLER Tom (GER) / KUTSYI Leon (GER)

Piste 12 Sun 10:15

GERMANY 2 GER   23

GERMANY GER   V

R: GASPARIN Janos (HUN) / MIETKI Maciej (POL)

Piste 15 Sun 10:15

POLAND 2 POL   V

POLAND 3 POL   19

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER) / SNYTNIKOV Viktor (RUS)

Piste FI Sun 10:15

GERMANY 3 GER   42

ROMANIA ROU   V

R: BENCZE ATTILA (HUN) / VETULANI Maria (POL)
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 9 Sun 12:45

POLAND POL   V

FRANCE (5) FRA   34

R: HERZHOFF Julius (GER) / BOROWIAK Merlin (GER)

Piste 12 Sun 12:45

GERMANY (6) GER   V

POLAND 2 (7) POL   29

R: BENCZE ATTILA (HUN) / BESSY Matthieu (FRA)

  Piste 9 Sun 11:30

1 POLAND POL   35

8 RUSSIA 2 (9) RUS   V

  R: TENBERGEN Paul (GER) / BOROWIAK Merlin (GER)

  Piste 12 Sun 11:30

5 FRANCE FRA   44

4 HUNGARY 1 HUN   V

  R: CHRISTEN Roman (GER) / MÖLLER Tom (GER)

  Piste 15 Sun 11:30

3 RUSSIA 1 RUS   V

6 GERMANY GER   38

  R: BENCZE ATTILA (HUN) / VETULANI Maria (POL)

  Piste FI Sun 11:30

7 POLAND 2 POL   41

2 ROMANIA ROU   V

  R: SCHARF Willi (GER) / HERZHOFF Julius (GER)

Piste 15 Sun 12:45

RUSSIA 2 (9) RUS   V

HUNGARY 1 HUN   33

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER) / SCHARF Willi (GER)

Piste FI Sun 12:45

RUSSIA 1 RUS   V

ROMANIA ROU   23

R: CHRISTEN Roman (GER) / TENBERGEN Paul (GER)

Piste FI Sun 14:00

RUSSIA 2 (9) RUS   19

RUSSIA 1 (3) RUS   V 40

R: TENBERGEN Paul (GER) / VETULANI Maria (POL)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 12 Sun 14:00

1 POLAND POL   34

2 GERMANY (6) GER   V

  R: BENCZE ATTILA (HUN) / BESSY Matthieu (FRA)

  Piste 9 Sun 14:00

1 FRANCE (5) FRA   35

2 POLAND 2 (7) POL   V

  R: BOROWIAK Merlin (GER) / CHRISTEN Roman (GER)

  Piste 15 Sun 14:00

1 HUNGARY 1 (4) HUN   30

2 ROMANIA ROU   V

  R: MÖLLER Tom (GER) / SCHARF Willi (GER)
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G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10

Piste 1 Sun 12:45

NETHERLANDS (8) NED   V

HUNGARY 2 (21) HUN   41

R: MIETKI Maciej (POL) / MÖLLER Tom (GER)

Piste 3 Sun 12:45

GERMANY 2 (11) GER   38

POLAND 3 (10) POL   V

R: SNYTNIKOV Viktor (RUS) / GASPARIN Janos (HUN)

  Piste 1 Sun 11:30

1 RUSSIA 4 (16) RUS   V 42

8 NETHERLANDS NED   39

  R: BESSY Matthieu (FRA) / KUTSYI Leon (GER)

  Piste 3 Sun 11:30

5 HUNGARY 2 (21) HUN   29

4 RUSSIA 5 (20) RUS   V

  R: MIETKI Maciej (POL) / ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

  Piste 4 Sun 11:30

3 RUSSIA 3 (14) RUS   V

6 GERMANY 2 (11) GER   23

  R: SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (LAT) / KONIECZNY Tomasz (POL)

  Piste 6 Sun 11:30

7 POLAND 3 (10) POL   40

2 GERMANY 3 (15) GER   V

  R: SNYTNIKOV Viktor (RUS) / GASPARIN Janos (HUN)

Piste 4 Sun 12:45

RUSSIA 4 (16) RUS   32

RUSSIA 5 (20) RUS   V

R: SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (LAT) / KUTSYI Leon (GER)

Piste 6 Sun 12:45

RUSSIA 3 (14) RUS   V

GERMANY 3 (15) GER   34

R: KONIECZNY Tomasz (POL) / VETULANI Maria (POL)

Piste 6 Sun 14:00

RUSSIA 5 (20) RUS   19

RUSSIA 3 (14) RUS   V

R: SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (LAT) / KUTSYI Leon (GER)

L | Place 13/14 M | Place 15/16   K | Place 11/12
  Piste 3 Sun 14:00

1 NETHERLANDS (8) NED   34

2 POLAND 3 (10) POL   V

  R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER) / HERZHOFF Julius (GER)

  Piste 1 Sun 14:00

1 HUNGARY 2 (21) HUN   37

2 GERMANY 2 (11) GER   V

  R: SNYTNIKOV Viktor (RUS) / MIETKI Maciej (POL)

  Piste 4 Sun 14:00

1 RUSSIA 4 (16) RUS   V

2 GERMANY 3 (15) GER   31

  R: GASPARIN Janos (HUN) / KONIECZNY Tomasz (POL)
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Direct elimination

Table of 32

09:00 | Piste 1 R: KUTSYI Leon, GER / BOROWIAK Merlin, GER

RUSSIA 4 45 37 POLAND 5

IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla 4 4 5 5 WOZNIAK Natalia

LEONT'YEVA Zoya 6 10 9 4 SZCZECHOWSKA Laura

TEDEEVA Valeria 3 13 15 6 PIATKOWSKA Lena

IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla 2 15 20 5 SZCZECHOWSKA Laura

TEDEEVA Valeria 4 19 24 4 WOZNIAK Natalia

LEONT'YEVA Zoya 11 30 24 0 PIATKOWSKA Lena

TEDEEVA Valeria 4 34 31 7 SZCZECHOWSKA Laura

IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla 6 40 37 6 PIATKOWSKA Lena

LEONT'YEVA Zoya 5 45 37 0 WOZNIAK Natalia

09:00 | Piste 3 R: BESSY Matthieu, FRA / CHRISTEN Roman, GER

MIXED EUROPE 11 45 RUSSIA 2

TANG LAUREN YAN FAYE 1 1 2 2 PENYUSHKINA Vladislava

DE N'YEURT Tabitha 2 3 10 8 GLEBOVA Kseniia

FINKENSTAEDT Antonia 3 6 15 5 MAMEDOVA Aila

DE N'YEURT Tabitha 2 8 20 5 PENYUSHKINA Vladislava

TANG LAUREN YAN FAYE 2 10 25 5 MAMEDOVA Aila

FINKENSTAEDT Antonia 0 10 30 5 GLEBOVA Kseniia

KENISTON-COOPER Isabella 0 10 35 5 MAMEDOVA Aila

FINKENSTAEDT Antonia 0 10 40 5 SOLOVEVA Anna

TANG LAUREN YAN FAYE 1 11 45 5 GLEBOVA Kseniia

09:00 | Piste 4 R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca, GER / SCHARF Willi, GER

ROMANIA 2 27 45 HUNGARY 2

NEAGU CULEA Mara 3 3 5 5 NAZER Lili

TEODORESCU Maria 5 8 10 5 FROMMER Eva

BRICIU Anne Marie 3 11 15 5 ZSOLDOSI Emilia

NEAGU CULEA Mara 4 15 20 5 FROMMER Eva

BRICIU Anne Marie 0 15 25 5 NAZER Lili

TEODORESCU Maria 2 17 30 5 ZSOLDOSI Emilia

BRICIU Anne Marie 7 24 35 5 FROMMER Eva

NEAGU CULEA Mara 2 26 40 5 ZSOLDOSI Emilia

TEODORESCU Maria 1 27 45 5 NAZER Lili
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09:00 | Piste 6 R: HERZHOFF Julius, GER / MÖLLER Tom, GER

RUSSIA 5 45 19 POLAND 4

CHAUSOVA Vera 5 5 3 3 ZACHAREWICZ Ewa

KRASNOPEROVA Irina 4 9 5 2 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra

RAKHIMOVA Diliara 6 15 7 2 SZMIT Laura

CHAUSOVA Vera 3 18 9 2 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra

MULIUKOVA Aigul 7 25 10 1 ZACHAREWICZ Ewa

KRASNOPEROVA Irina 5 30 11 1 SZMIT Laura

RAKHIMOVA Diliara 4 34 18 7 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra

CHAUSOVA Vera 6 40 19 1 KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia

KRASNOPEROVA Irina 5 45 19 0 ZACHAREWICZ Ewa

09:00 | Piste 9 R: KONIECZNY Tomasz, POL / BENCZE ATTILA, HUN

RUSSIA 3 45 15 GERMANY 5

BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 5 5 2 2 HASSINGER Liliane

ZORINA Irina 5 10 3 1 BLUM Luna

NEVEROVA Maria 5 15 6 3 WITT Lara

ZORINA Irina 5 20 6 0 HASSINGER Liliane

BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 5 25 7 1 WITT Lara

NEVEROVA Maria 5 30 9 2 BLUM Luna

BABAEVA Diana 5 35 11 2 WITT Lara

NEVEROVA Maria 5 40 15 4 RATZ Victoria

BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 5 45 15 0 BLUM Luna

09:00 | Piste 12 R: GASPARIN Janos, HUN / VETULANI Maria, POL

CROATIA 21 45 GERMANY 2

SAKAC Tia 1 1 5 5 KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle

SMREKAR Lota 2 3 10 5 OYMANN Renee

TRCIN Katja 6 9 12 2 DRESCHER Lea Sophie

SMREKAR Lota 0 9 20 8 KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle

SAKAC Tia 2 11 25 5 ZONI Anna

TRCIN Katja 5 16 30 5 OYMANN Renee

SMREKAR Lota 2 18 35 5 ZONI Anna

TRCIN Katja 0 18 40 5 KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle

SAKAC Tia 3 21 45 5 OYMANN Renee

09:00 | Piste 15 R: TENBERGEN Paul, GER / SOLODKIHA Jekaterina, LAT

POLAND 3 45 41 HUNGARY 3

WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara 3 3 4 4 BADAR Szonja

JERZ Lena 6 9 10 6 NADASDY Anna

LISZKA Aleksandra 4 13 15 5 TOTH Lena Sara

JERZ Lena 2 15 20 5 BADAR Szonja

WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara 3 18 25 5 TOTH Lena Sara

LISZKA Aleksandra 7 25 30 5 NADASDY Anna

JERZ Lena 6 31 35 5 TOTH Lena Sara

LISZKA Aleksandra 7 38 40 5 BADAR Szonja

WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara 7 45 41 1 NADASDY Anna
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09:00 | Piste FI R: MIETKI Maciej, POL / SNYTNIKOV Viktor, RUS

GERMANY 4 38 45 GERMANY 3

RUSTLER Aline 4 4 5 5 DERPA Katharina

KATKAY Sinem Dicle 3 7 8 3 ARNELA Lucia

KLOCKHAUS Emily 1 8 15 7 SCHALLER Cora Elisabeth

KATKAY Sinem Dicle 4 12 20 5 DERPA Katharina

RUSTLER Aline 4 16 25 5 SCHALLER Cora Elisabeth

EVERS Larissa 8 24 30 5 ARNELA Lucia

KATKAY Sinem Dicle 5 29 33 3 SCHALLER Cora Elisabeth

EVERS Larissa 1 30 40 7 DERPA Katharina

RUSTLER Aline 8 38 45 5 ARNELA Lucia

Table of 16

10:15 | Piste 1 R: SOLODKIHA Jekaterina, LAT / CHRISTEN Roman, GER

RUSSIA 4 36 45 POLAND

LEONT'YEVA Zoya 3 3 5 5 ZURAWSKA Karolina

TEDEEVA Valeria 7 10 9 4 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina

IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla 4 14 15 6 LACHMAN Antonina

TEDEEVA Valeria 3 17 20 5 ZURAWSKA Karolina

LEONT'YEVA Zoya 4 21 25 5 LACHMAN Antonina

IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla 5 26 30 5 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina

TEDEEVA Valeria 2 28 35 5 LACHMAN Antonina

IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla 4 32 38 3 ZURAWSKA Karolina

LEONT'YEVA Zoya 4 36 45 7 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina

10:15 | Piste 3 R: BOROWIAK Merlin, GER / TENBERGEN Paul, GER

NETHERLANDS 25 45 RUSSIA 2

EMANUEL Ava 2 2 5 5 SOLOVEVA Anna

BUIJSE Valerie 1 3 10 5 GLEBOVA Kseniia

YOSHIMORI Rachika 5 8 15 5 MAMEDOVA Aila

BUIJSE Valerie 1 9 20 5 SOLOVEVA Anna

EMANUEL Ava 4 13 22 2 MAMEDOVA Aila

YOSHIMORI Rachika 7 20 28 6 GLEBOVA Kseniia

BUIJSE Valerie 2 22 30 2 MAMEDOVA Aila

YOSHIMORI Rachika 2 24 35 5 SOLOVEVA Anna

EMANUEL Ava 1 25 45 10 GLEBOVA Kseniia

10:15 | Piste 4 R: HERZHOFF Julius, GER / KONIECZNY Tomasz, POL

HUNGARY 2 44 45 FRANCE

NAZER Lili 4 4 5 5 MIKA Emma

FROMMER Eva 4 8 10 5 BULLIER Fanny

ZSOLDOSI Emilia 6 14 15 5 MARCHAL Maloe

FROMMER Eva 1 15 20 5 MIKA Emma

NAZER Lili 1 16 25 5 MARCHAL Maloe

ZSOLDOSI Emilia 8 24 30 5 BULLIER Fanny

FROMMER Eva 1 25 35 5 MARCHAL Maloe

ZSOLDOSI Emilia 7 32 36 1 MIKA Emma

NAZER Lili 12 44 45 9 BULLIER Fanny
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10:15 | Piste 6 R: SCHARF Willi, GER / BESSY Matthieu, FRA

HUNGARY 1 45 34 RUSSIA 5

WOLF Eszter 5 5 3 3 KRASNOPEROVA Irina

FENYVESI Viktoria 3 8 8 5 CHAUSOVA Vera

KOVACS Reka 4 12 13 5 MULIUKOVA Aigul

KALOCSAI Luca 5 17 16 3 KRASNOPEROVA Irina

WOLF Eszter 8 25 21 5 MULIUKOVA Aigul

KOVACS Reka 5 30 24 3 CHAUSOVA Vera

KALOCSAI Luca 5 35 28 4 MULIUKOVA Aigul

KOVACS Reka 5 40 30 2 KRASNOPEROVA Irina

WOLF Eszter 5 45 34 4 CHAUSOVA Vera

10:15 | Piste 9 R: MÖLLER Tom, GER / KUTSYI Leon, GER

RUSSIA 3 33 41 RUSSIA 1

BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 5 5 2 2 MALYSHEVA Darya

BABAEVA Diana 2 7 8 6 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia

NEVEROVA Maria 5 12 9 1 KAMALDINOVA Arina

ZORINA Irina 19 31 12 3 MALYSHEVA Darya

BOGDANOVA Viktoriya -12 19 20 8 BORODAENKO Alina

NEVEROVA Maria 2 21 25 5 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia

ZORINA Irina 1 22 32 7 KAMALDINOVA Arina

NEVEROVA Maria 4 26 36 4 BORODAENKO Alina

BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 7 33 41 5 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia

10:15 | Piste 12 R: GASPARIN Janos, HUN / MIETKI Maciej, POL

GERMANY 45 23 GERMANY 2

HOEFLER Marie 5 5 3 3 KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle

HOHENADEL Celia 5 10 8 5 DRESCHER Lea Sophie

HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 5 15 11 3 OYMANN Renee

HOEFLER Marie 4 19 12 1 ZONI Anna

HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 6 25 13 1 KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle

HOHENADEL Celia 5 30 15 2 OYMANN Renee

KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie 5 35 18 3 ZONI Anna

HOEFLER Marie 5 40 21 3 OYMANN Renee

HOHENADEL Celia 5 45 23 2 ZONI Anna

10:15 | Piste 15 R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca, GER / SNYTNIKOV Viktor, RUS

POLAND 3 19 45 POLAND 2

WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara 3 3 2 2 KISIELEWSKA Alicja

JERZ Lena 3 6 8 6 DANIEWSKA Michalina

LISZKA Aleksandra 1 7 15 7 OLSZEWSKA Amelia

JERZ Lena 2 9 20 5 KISIELEWSKA Alicja

WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara 1 10 25 5 OLSZEWSKA Amelia

LISZKA Aleksandra 5 15 28 3 DANIEWSKA Michalina

JERZ Lena 2 17 35 7 OLSZEWSKA Amelia

LISZKA Aleksandra 2 19 40 5 KISIELEWSKA Alicja

WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara 0 19 45 5 DANIEWSKA Michalina
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10:15 | Piste FI R: BENCZE ATTILA, HUN / VETULANI Maria, POL

ROMANIA 45 42 GERMANY 3

VASILE Karina 5 5 3 3 DERPA Katharina

SOFRAN Teodora 2 7 8 5 ARNELA Lucia

DINCA Andreea 8 15 13 5 BALLE Jennifer

SOFRAN Teodora 4 19 16 3 DERPA Katharina

VASILE Karina 6 25 19 3 SCHALLER Cora Elisabeth

DINCA Andreea 5 30 20 1 ARNELA Lucia

SOFRAN Teodora 5 35 27 7 SCHALLER Cora Elisabeth

DINCA Andreea 2 37 37 10 DERPA Katharina

VASILE Karina 8 45 42 5 ARNELA Lucia
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Table of 8

11:30 | Piste 9 R: TENBERGEN Paul, GER / BOROWIAK Merlin, GER

RUSSIA 2 45 35 POLAND

GLEBOVA Kseniia 5 5 4 4 ZURAWSKA Karolina

MAMEDOVA Aila 3 8 6 2 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina

SOLOVEVA Anna 1 9 7 1 LACHMAN Antonina

MAMEDOVA Aila 4 13 10 3 ZURAWSKA Karolina

GLEBOVA Kseniia 8 21 19 9 LACHMAN Antonina

SOLOVEVA Anna 6 27 19 0 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina

MAMEDOVA Aila 8 35 24 5 LACHMAN Antonina

SOLOVEVA Anna 4 39 30 6 ZURAWSKA Karolina

GLEBOVA Kseniia 6 45 35 5 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina

11:30 | Piste 12 R: CHRISTEN Roman, GER / MÖLLER Tom, GER

HUNGARY 1 45 44 FRANCE

WOLF Eszter 2 2 5 5 BULLIER Fanny

KALOCSAI Luca 8 10 9 4 DARDE Cyrielle

KOVACS Reka 4 14 11 2 MIKA Emma

KALOCSAI Luca 6 20 15 4 BULLIER Fanny

WOLF Eszter 5 25 17 2 MIKA Emma

KOVACS Reka 4 29 30 13 DARDE Cyrielle

KALOCSAI Luca 6 35 34 4 MIKA Emma

FENYVESI Viktoria 5 40 36 2 BULLIER Fanny

WOLF Eszter 5 45 44 8 DARDE Cyrielle

11:30 | Piste 15 R: BENCZE ATTILA, HUN / VETULANI Maria, POL

GERMANY 38 45 RUSSIA 1

HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 1 1 5 5 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia

HOEFLER Marie 4 5 7 2 BORODAENKO Alina

HOHENADEL Celia 4 9 12 5 KAMALDINOVA Arina

HOEFLER Marie 4 13 16 4 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia

HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 6 19 22 6 KAMALDINOVA Arina

HOHENADEL Celia 4 23 30 8 BORODAENKO Alina

HOEFLER Marie 2 25 35 5 KAMALDINOVA Arina

HOHENADEL Celia 9 34 40 5 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia

HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 4 38 45 5 BORODAENKO Alina

11:30 | Piste FI R: SCHARF Willi, GER / HERZHOFF Julius, GER

ROMANIA 45 41 POLAND 2

VASILE Karina 5 5 4 4 KISIELEWSKA Alicja

SOFRAN Teodora 2 7 10 6 DANIEWSKA Michalina

DINCA Andreea 6 13 15 5 OLSZEWSKA Amelia

SOFRAN Teodora 5 18 20 5 KISIELEWSKA Alicja

VASILE Karina 7 25 22 2 OLSZEWSKA Amelia

DINCA Andreea 5 30 25 3 DANIEWSKA Michalina

SOFRAN Teodora 5 35 28 3 SZEMPLINSKA Natalia

DINCA Andreea 5 40 31 3 KISIELEWSKA Alicja

VASILE Karina 5 45 41 10 DANIEWSKA Michalina



Goldenes Florett

Tauberbischofsheim (GER)
15.12.2019 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Foil Women's

Team

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Steve Glinka
Document ID:
15.12.2019 15:06

7 / 14

Table 9-16

11:30 | Piste 1 R: BESSY Matthieu, FRA / KUTSYI Leon, GER

NETHERLANDS 39 42 RUSSIA 4

EMANUEL Ava 5 5 4 4 LEONT'YEVA Zoya

YOSHIMORI Rachika 4 9 10 6 IVANOVA Elizaveta

BUIJSE Valerie 6 15 14 4 IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla

EMANUEL Ava 3 18 20 6 IVANOVA Elizaveta

BUIJSE Valerie 4 22 25 5 LEONT'YEVA Zoya

YOSHIMORI Rachika 2 24 30 5 IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla

BUIJSE Valerie 3 27 35 5 IVANOVA Elizaveta

EMANUEL Ava 1 28 38 3 IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla

YOSHIMORI Rachika 11 39 42 4 LEONT'YEVA Zoya

11:30 | Piste 3 R: MIETKI Maciej, POL / ENACHE-MIJA Bianca, GER

RUSSIA 5 45 29 HUNGARY 2

CHAUSOVA Vera 5 5 0 0 ZSOLDOSI Emilia

MULIUKOVA Aigul 5 10 2 2 NAZER Lili

RAKHIMOVA Diliara 5 15 3 1 FROMMER Eva

MULIUKOVA Aigul 5 20 10 7 ZSOLDOSI Emilia

CHAUSOVA Vera 5 25 10 0 FROMMER Eva

RAKHIMOVA Diliara 5 30 13 3 NAZER Lili

MULIUKOVA Aigul 5 35 16 3 FROMMER Eva

RAKHIMOVA Diliara 5 40 21 5 ZSOLDOSI Emilia

CHAUSOVA Vera 5 45 29 8 NAZER Lili

11:30 | Piste 4 R: SOLODKIHA Jekaterina, LAT / KONIECZNY Tomasz, POL

GERMANY 2 23 45 RUSSIA 3

OYMANN Renee 3 3 5 5 BABAEVA Diana

DRESCHER Lea Sophie 2 5 10 5 BOGDANOVA Viktoriya

ZONI Anna 1 6 15 5 NEVEROVA Maria

DRESCHER Lea Sophie 4 10 20 5 BABAEVA Diana

OYMANN Renee 2 12 25 5 ZORINA Irina

ZONI Anna 2 14 30 5 BOGDANOVA Viktoriya

DRESCHER Lea Sophie 5 19 35 5 NEVEROVA Maria

ZONI Anna 3 22 40 5 BABAEVA Diana

OYMANN Renee 1 23 45 5 BOGDANOVA Viktoriya

11:30 | Piste 6 R: SNYTNIKOV Viktor, RUS / GASPARIN Janos, HUN

GERMANY 3 45 40 POLAND 3

DERPA Katharina 5 5 4 4 LISZKA Aleksandra

BALLE Jennifer 2 7 9 5 WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara

ARNELA Lucia 4 11 15 6 JERZ Lena

SCHALLER Cora Elisabeth 3 14 20 5 LISZKA Aleksandra

DERPA Katharina 1 15 25 5 JERZ Lena

ARNELA Lucia 15 30 29 4 WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara

BALLE Jennifer 5 35 33 4 JERZ Lena

ARNELA Lucia 5 40 38 5 LISZKA Aleksandra

DERPA Katharina 5 45 40 2 WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara
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Semi-Final

12:45 | Piste 15 R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca, GER / SCHARF Willi, GER

HUNGARY 1 33 45 RUSSIA 2

WOLF Eszter 1 1 4 4 SOLOVEVA Anna

FENYVESI Viktoria 3 4 9 5 GLEBOVA Kseniia

KALOCSAI Luca 11 15 13 4 MAMEDOVA Aila

FENYVESI Viktoria 5 20 19 6 SOLOVEVA Anna

WOLF Eszter 2 22 25 6 PENYUSHKINA Vladislava

KALOCSAI Luca 3 25 30 5 GLEBOVA Kseniia

FENYVESI Viktoria 2 27 35 5 MAMEDOVA Aila

KALOCSAI Luca 2 29 40 5 SOLOVEVA Anna

WOLF Eszter 4 33 45 5 GLEBOVA Kseniia

12:45 | Piste FI R: CHRISTEN Roman, GER / TENBERGEN Paul, GER

ROMANIA 23 45 RUSSIA 1

DINCA Andreea 3 3 5 5 BORODAENKO Alina

VASILE Karina 4 7 10 5 MALYSHEVA Darya

SOFRAN Teodora 1 8 15 5 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia

DINCA Andreea 1 9 20 5 MALYSHEVA Darya

SOFRAN Teodora 7 16 25 5 BORODAENKO Alina

VASILE Karina 1 17 30 5 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia

SOFRAN Teodora 3 20 35 5 MALYSHEVA Darya

DINCA Andreea 2 22 40 5 KAMALDINOVA Arina

VASILE Karina 1 23 45 5 BORODAENKO Alina
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Table 5-8

12:45 | Piste 9 R: HERZHOFF Julius, GER / BOROWIAK Merlin, GER

FRANCE 34 45 POLAND

BULLIER Fanny 5 5 2 2 ZURAWSKA Karolina

DARDE Cyrielle 5 10 8 6 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina

MARCHAL Maloe 3 13 14 6 LACHMAN Antonina

BULLIER Fanny 3 16 20 6 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina

MARCHAL Maloe 4 20 23 3 ZURAWSKA Karolina

DARDE Cyrielle 4 24 30 7 LACHMAN Antonina

MARCHAL Maloe 2 26 33 3 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina

BULLIER Fanny 2 28 40 7 LACHMAN Antonina

DARDE Cyrielle 6 34 45 5 ZURAWSKA Karolina

12:45 | Piste 12 R: BENCZE ATTILA, HUN / BESSY Matthieu, FRA

POLAND 2 29 45 GERMANY

DANIEWSKA Michalina 1 1 5 5 HOEFLER Marie

SZEMPLINSKA Natalia 4 5 10 5 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie

KISIELEWSKA Alicja 3 8 15 5 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca

SZEMPLINSKA Natalia 7 15 20 5 HOEFLER Marie

DANIEWSKA Michalina 2 17 25 5 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca

KISIELEWSKA Alicja 5 22 30 5 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie

SZEMPLINSKA Natalia 4 26 35 5 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca

KISIELEWSKA Alicja 2 28 40 5 HOEFLER Marie

DANIEWSKA Michalina 1 29 45 5 HOHENADEL Celia
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Table 9-12

12:45 | Piste 4 R: SOLODKIHA Jekaterina, LAT / KUTSYI Leon, GER

RUSSIA 5 45 32 RUSSIA 4

KRASNOPEROVA Irina 5 5 4 4 IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla

CHAUSOVA Vera 5 10 6 2 TEDEEVA Valeria

MULIUKOVA Aigul 5 15 8 2 IVANOVA Elizaveta

KRASNOPEROVA Irina 4 19 11 3 TEDEEVA Valeria

MULIUKOVA Aigul 4 23 14 3 IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla

CHAUSOVA Vera 4 27 17 3 LEONT'YEVA Zoya

MULIUKOVA Aigul 8 35 22 5 TEDEEVA Valeria

KRASNOPEROVA Irina 5 40 28 6 LEONT'YEVA Zoya

CHAUSOVA Vera 5 45 32 4 IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla

12:45 | Piste 6 R: KONIECZNY Tomasz, POL / VETULANI Maria, POL

GERMANY 3 34 45 RUSSIA 3

DERPA Katharina 3 3 5 5 ZORINA Irina

SCHALLER Cora Elisabeth 6 9 10 5 BOGDANOVA Viktoriya

ARNELA Lucia 5 14 15 5 BABAEVA Diana

SCHALLER Cora Elisabeth 1 15 20 5 ZORINA Irina

DERPA Katharina 2 17 25 5 BABAEVA Diana

ARNELA Lucia 5 22 30 5 NEVEROVA Maria

BALLE Jennifer 0 22 35 5 BABAEVA Diana

ARNELA Lucia 8 30 40 5 ZORINA Irina

DERPA Katharina 4 34 45 5 BOGDANOVA Viktoriya
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Table 13-16

12:45 | Piste 1 R: MIETKI Maciej, POL / MÖLLER Tom, GER

HUNGARY 2 41 45 NETHERLANDS

NAZER Lili 0 0 5 5 YOSHIMORI Rachika

ZSOLDOSI Emilia 1 1 10 5 BUIJSE Valerie

POLONYI Petra 2 3 15 5 EMANUEL Ava

NAZER Lili 6 9 20 5 BUIJSE Valerie

POLONYI Petra 5 14 23 3 YOSHIMORI Rachika

ZSOLDOSI Emilia 7 21 30 7 EMANUEL Ava

POLONYI Petra 5 26 32 2 BUIJSE Valerie

NAZER Lili 7 33 37 5 EMANUEL Ava

ZSOLDOSI Emilia 8 41 45 8 YOSHIMORI Rachika

12:45 | Piste 3 R: SNYTNIKOV Viktor, RUS / GASPARIN Janos, HUN

POLAND 3 45 38 GERMANY 2

LISZKA Aleksandra 4 4 5 5 ZONI Anna

WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara 4 8 7 2 OYMANN Renee

JERZ Lena 6 14 12 5 KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle

LISZKA Aleksandra 4 18 16 4 OYMANN Renee

JERZ Lena 6 24 24 8 ZONI Anna

WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara 6 30 29 5 KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle

JERZ Lena 5 35 32 3 OYMANN Renee

LISZKA Aleksandra 5 40 35 3 KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle

WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara 5 45 38 3 ZONI Anna

Place 3/4

14:00 | Piste 15 R: MÖLLER Tom, GER / SCHARF Willi, GER

ROMANIA 45 30 HUNGARY 1

DINCA Andreea 5 5 3 3 KALOCSAI Luca

VASILE Karina 5 10 4 1 KOVACS Reka

SOFRAN Teodora 5 15 6 2 WOLF Eszter

DINCA Andreea 5 20 12 6 KOVACS Reka

SOFRAN Teodora 5 25 16 4 KALOCSAI Luca

VASILE Karina 5 30 18 2 WOLF Eszter

SOFRAN Teodora 5 35 19 1 KOVACS Reka

DINCA Andreea 5 40 29 10 WOLF Eszter

VASILE Karina 5 45 30 1 KALOCSAI Luca
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Place 5/6

14:00 | Piste 12 R: BENCZE ATTILA, HUN / BESSY Matthieu, FRA

GERMANY 45 34 POLAND

HOEFLER Marie 3 3 5 5 ZURAWSKA Karolina

KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie 1 4 10 5 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina

HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 6 10 13 3 LACHMAN Antonina

HOEFLER Marie 3 13 17 4 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina

HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 8 21 19 2 ZURAWSKA Karolina

HOHENADEL Celia 7 28 21 2 LACHMAN Antonina

HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 7 35 27 6 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina

HOEFLER Marie 5 40 32 5 LACHMAN Antonina

KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie 5 45 34 2 ZURAWSKA Karolina

Place 7/8

14:00 | Piste 9 R: BOROWIAK Merlin, GER / CHRISTEN Roman, GER

POLAND 2 45 35 FRANCE

KISIELEWSKA Alicja 5 5 4 4 BULLIER Fanny

OLSZEWSKA Amelia 2 7 10 6 DARDE Cyrielle

SZEMPLINSKA Natalia 6 13 13 3 MIKA Emma

OLSZEWSKA Amelia 7 20 17 4 BULLIER Fanny

KISIELEWSKA Alicja 5 25 17 0 MIKA Emma

SZEMPLINSKA Natalia 5 30 22 5 DARDE Cyrielle

OLSZEWSKA Amelia 5 35 25 3 MIKA Emma

SZEMPLINSKA Natalia 5 40 30 5 BULLIER Fanny

KISIELEWSKA Alicja 5 45 35 5 DARDE Cyrielle

Place 9/10

14:00 | Piste 6 R: SOLODKIHA Jekaterina, LAT / KUTSYI Leon, GER

RUSSIA 3 45 19 RUSSIA 5

NEVEROVA Maria 5 5 1 1 CHAUSOVA Vera

BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 5 10 4 3 MULIUKOVA Aigul

BABAEVA Diana 5 15 4 0 KRASNOPEROVA Irina

NEVEROVA Maria 5 20 6 2 MULIUKOVA Aigul

BABAEVA Diana 5 25 8 2 CHAUSOVA Vera

BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 5 30 9 1 KRASNOPEROVA Irina

BABAEVA Diana 5 35 15 6 RAKHIMOVA Diliara

NEVEROVA Maria 5 40 17 2 KRASNOPEROVA Irina

BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 5 45 19 2 CHAUSOVA Vera
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Place 11/12

14:00 | Piste 4 R: GASPARIN Janos, HUN / KONIECZNY Tomasz, POL

GERMANY 3 31 45 RUSSIA 4

DERPA Katharina 0 0 5 5 LEONT'YEVA Zoya

SCHALLER Cora Elisabeth 3 3 10 5 IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla

ARNELA Lucia 0 3 15 5 TEDEEVA Valeria

SCHALLER Cora Elisabeth 3 6 20 5 LEONT'YEVA Zoya

DERPA Katharina 9 15 24 4 TEDEEVA Valeria

ARNELA Lucia 7 22 30 6 IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla

SCHALLER Cora Elisabeth 2 24 35 5 TEDEEVA Valeria

ARNELA Lucia 2 26 40 5 LEONT'YEVA Zoya

DERPA Katharina 5 31 45 5 IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla

Place 13/14

14:00 | Piste 3 R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca, GER / HERZHOFF Julius, GER

POLAND 3 45 34 NETHERLANDS

GRACZYK Julia 5 5 2 2 YOSHIMORI Rachika

JERZ Lena 4 9 10 8 BUIJSE Valerie

WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara 4 13 15 5 EMANUEL Ava

GRACZYK Julia 4 17 16 1 BUIJSE Valerie

WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara 8 25 17 1 YOSHIMORI Rachika

JERZ Lena 4 29 22 5 EMANUEL Ava

WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara 6 35 25 3 BUIJSE Valerie

GRACZYK Julia 5 40 31 6 EMANUEL Ava

LISZKA Aleksandra 5 45 34 3 YOSHIMORI Rachika

Place 15/16

14:00 | Piste 1 R: SNYTNIKOV Viktor, RUS / MIETKI Maciej, POL

GERMANY 2 45 37 HUNGARY 2

KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle 5 5 3 3 ZSOLDOSI Emilia

ZONI Anna 5 10 5 2 POLONYI Petra

DRESCHER Lea Sophie 5 15 9 4 NAZER Lili

KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle 5 20 11 2 POLONYI Petra

DRESCHER Lea Sophie 5 25 13 2 ZSOLDOSI Emilia

ZONI Anna 5 30 17 4 NAZER Lili

OYMANN Renee 4 34 17 0 POLONYI Petra

KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle 6 40 22 5 NAZER Lili

ZONI Anna 5 45 37 15 ZSOLDOSI Emilia
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Final

14:00 | Piste FI R: TENBERGEN Paul, GER / VETULANI Maria, POL

RUSSIA 1 40 19 RUSSIA 2

BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia 4 4 3 3 GLEBOVA Kseniia

BORODAENKO Alina 2 6 4 1 PENYUSHKINA Vladislava

MALYSHEVA Darya 7 13 8 4 SOLOVEVA Anna

BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia 3 16 8 0 PENYUSHKINA Vladislava

MALYSHEVA Darya 2 18 13 5 GLEBOVA Kseniia

BORODAENKO Alina 4 22 17 4 SOLOVEVA Anna

KAMALDINOVA Arina 5 27 17 0 MAMEDOVA Aila

BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia 3 30 17 0 SOLOVEVA Anna

BORODAENKO Alina 10 40 19 2 GLEBOVA Kseniia
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 RUS RUSSIA 1  

        BORODAENKO Alina 2004

        MALYSHEVA Darya 2003

        KAMALDINOVA Arina 2003

        BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia 2004

2 RUS RUSSIA 2  

        PENYUSHKINA Vladislava 2003

        MAMEDOVA Aila 2005

        GLEBOVA Kseniia 2003

        SOLOVEVA Anna 2004

3 ROU ROMANIA  

        SOFRAN Teodora 2003

        MANESCU Denisa 2004

        DINCA Andreea 2005

        VASILE Karina 2004

4 HUN HUNGARY 1  

        FENYVESI Viktoria 2003

        KOVACS Reka 2004

        WOLF Eszter 2004

        KALOCSAI Luca 2004

5 GER GERMANY  

        KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie 2003

        HOEFLER Marie 2004

        HOHENADEL Celia 2003

        HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 2004

6 POL POLAND  

        LACHMAN Antonina 2003

        OKLINSKA Marta 2003

        KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 2003

        ZURAWSKA Karolina 2004

7 POL POLAND 2  

        KISIELEWSKA Alicja 2003

        SZEMPLINSKA Natalia 2003

        DANIEWSKA Michalina 2003

        OLSZEWSKA Amelia 2004

8 FRA FRANCE  

        DARDE Cyrielle 2003

        MIKA Emma 2003

        BULLIER Fanny 2003

        MARCHAL Maloe 2004

9 RUS RUSSIA 3  

        BABAEVA Diana 2005

        NEVEROVA Maria 2004

        BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 2003

        ZORINA Irina 2006

10 RUS RUSSIA 5  
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        KRASNOPEROVA Irina 2004

        CHAUSOVA Vera 2006

        RAKHIMOVA Diliara 2004

        MULIUKOVA Aigul 2004

11 RUS RUSSIA 4  

        IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla 2003

        IVANOVA Elizaveta 2003

        LEONT'YEVA Zoya 2003

        TEDEEVA Valeria 2004

12 GER GERMANY 3  

        DERPA Katharina 2003

        BALLE Jennifer 2003

        SCHALLER Cora Elisabeth 2003

        ARNELA Lucia 2005

13 POL POLAND 3  

        WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara 2003

        JERZ Lena 2004

        GRACZYK Julia 2005

        LISZKA Aleksandra 2003

14 NED NETHERLANDS  

        BUIJSE Valerie 2005

        EMANUEL Ava 2005

        YOSHIMORI Rachika 2006

15 GER GERMANY 2  

        KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle 2003

        DRESCHER Lea Sophie 2003

        OYMANN Renee 2004

        ZONI Anna 2003

16 HUN HUNGARY 2  

        ZSOLDOSI Emilia 2003

        FROMMER Eva 2005

        NAZER Lili 2004

        POLONYI Petra 2006

Table of 32

17 ROU ROMANIA 2  

        BRICIU Anne Marie 2003

        TEODORESCU Maria 2005

        ROSCA Daria 2004

        NEAGU CULEA Mara 2005

18 POL POLAND 4  

        NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 2005

        KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia 2005

        ZACHAREWICZ Ewa 2003

        SZMIT Laura 2003

19 POL POLAND 5  

        WOZNIAK Natalia 2004

        SZCZECHOWSKA Laura 2005

        PIATKOWSKA Lena 2005

        MULAK Julia 2004
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20 GER GERMANY 4  

        KLOCKHAUS Emily 2003

        KATKAY Sinem Dicle 2003

        RUSTLER Aline 2003

        EVERS Larissa 2005

21 GER GERMANY 5  

        HASSINGER Liliane 2004

        RATZ Victoria 2004

        WITT Lara 2004

        BLUM Luna 2005

22 CRO CROATIA  

        SAKAC Tia 2004

        TRCIN Katja 2006

        SMREKAR Lota 2007

23 HUN HUNGARY 3  

        NADASDY Anna 2005

        BARTUS Claudia 2007

        BADAR Szonja 2006

        TOTH Lena Sara 2006

24 EFC MIXED EUROPE  

        FINKENSTAEDT Antonia 2004

        TANG LAUREN YAN FAYE 2005

        DE N'YEURT Tabitha 2003

        KENISTON-COOPER Isabella 2003
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name B C E D I H F G P O N J K L M Q Ref Vid Ass

FRA BESSY
Matthieu

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

GER CN BOROWIAK
Merlin

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

N CHRISTEN
Roman

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

CN B ENACHE-MIJA
Bianca

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

CN CN HERZHOFF
Julius

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

CN KUTSYI Leon 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

CN CN B MÖLLER Tom 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

CN B SCHARF Willi 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

CN B CN TENBERGEN
Paul

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

HUN N BENCZE
ATTILA

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

N GASPARIN
Janos

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

LAT N SOLODKIHA
Jekaterina

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

POL C KONIECZNY
Tomasz

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

N MIETKI Maciej 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

N VETULANI
Maria

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

RUS N SNYTNIKOV
Viktor

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

16 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold RUS RUSSIA 1  

      BORODAENKO Alina 2004

      MALYSHEVA Darya 2003

      KAMALDINOVA Arina 2003

      BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia 2004

Silver RUS RUSSIA 2  

      PENYUSHKINA Vladislava 2003

      MAMEDOVA Aila 2005

      GLEBOVA Kseniia 2003

      SOLOVEVA Anna 2004

Bronze ROU ROMANIA  

      SOFRAN Teodora 2003

      MANESCU Denisa 2004

      DINCA Andreea 2005

      VASILE Karina 2004


